N N

Rangliste

Dez.-Match / Mittellander
in Wolfacker am 27.05.2017

Sport 3-Stellung

Id

789

719

291

385

793

Stellungssieger

Rang Vorname Nachname

Kurt Binggeli
Martin Zbinden
Roland Kislig
Thomas  Lanzlinger
Fritz Rohrbach

Sport 2-Stellung

Id

684

624

768

633

791

790

337

667

288

792

780

761

Stellungssieger

Sport Liegend

Rang Vorname

10

1"

12

Fritz

Anton

Kurt

Hans-Rudolf

Martin

Roland

Marco

Christof

Markus

Thomas

Hans-Rudolf

Marco

kniend

92 92

93 94

90 91

87 83

95 95

kniend: Fritz Rohrbach

Nachname

Rohrbach 98
Jakob 99
Binggeli 99
Berger 98
Zbinden 90
Kislig 96
Nauer 97
Mezenen 94

Hauselmann 96

Lénzlinge
Grinig

Hirter

r 93

93

liegend: Anton Jakob

stehend: Kurt Binggeli

Total Total

liegend stehend
184 99 95 194 82 87
187 90 100 190 75 88
181 96 96 192 85 77
170 93 96 189 85 80
190 98 97 195 69 69

liegend: Fritz Rohrbach
Total
liegend kniend

97 99 294 95 95 093
100 99 298 90 92 94
95 98 292 92 92 93
96 97 291 92 88 96
100 96 286 93 94 093
96 98 290 90 91 90
95 96 288 89 96 84
94 96 284 89 90 90
92 96 284 89 92 87
96 95 284 87 83 90
97 93 283 78 83 89
93 92 275 89 84 82

kniend: Fritz Rohrbach

Total

169

163

162

165

138

Total

283

276

277

276

280

271

269

269

268

260

250

255

Total
Match

547
DEzZ

540

535

524

523

Total
Match

577

574 DEZ

569

567 DEZ

566

561

5§57

553 DEZ

552

533

530

10

1"

19

15

15

14

13

10

10

11



ARG ¥V

768

696

738

633

684

720

667

337

791

645

642

288

718

750

659

774

682

Rang

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

Vorname

Kurt
Rudolf
Urs
Hans-Rudolf
Fritz

Max
Christof
Marco
Martin
Olivier
Hansruedi
Markus
Heinz
Hanspeter
Stefan
Kurt

Daniela

Nachname

Binggeli
Grimm
Ledermann
Berger
Rohrbach
Nauer
Mezenen
Nauer
Zbinden
Vaucher
Sahli
Hé&uselmann
Brénnimann
Hirschi
Morgenegg
Stucki

Czekalla

Ordonnanz 2-Stellung

Id Rang
762 1
605 2
402 3
758 4

Stellungssieger

Vorname Nachname

Peter Nydegger 93
Ernst Zingg 91
Alfred Beyeler 84
Thomas Ineichen 90

liegend: Ernst Zingg

Ordonnanz Liegend

Id

769

785

651

796

Rang

Vorname

Urs

Hans

Bernhard

Damiel

Nachname

Delisperger
Zwahlen
Sahli

Fankhauser

99

98

98

98

95

97

90

95

95

liegend

89 88

92 93

88 88

91 92

kniend: Alfred Beyeler

92

90

90

89

liegend
95 98 100
97 98 100
97 97 95
96 97 96
97 99 98
98 97 96
94 96 98
95 96 97
100 96 96
9% 94 95
94 96 96
92 96 95
91 93 95
93 95 96
92 93 88
94 92 93
92 93 89
Total
kniend

270 76 85

276 70 85

260 82 78

273 71 73

91

92

90

88

liegend
93 97
91 93
94 90
92 9

88

92

88

89

100

97

99

95

95

95

97

97

93

87

88

79

81

77

95

88

90

92

e %

b 4 &

Total
Match
99 587
97 584
98 583
98 582
93 581
99 581
98 579
97 577
97 574
96 571
93 570
94 569
91 562
95 560
85 540
86 540
87 538
Total Total
Match
240 510
232 508
241 501
221 494
Total
Match
556
546
542
541 DEZ

20

16

22

22

20

16

12

17

16

14

12

14

11



765

784

762

783

Hanspeter
Alfred
Peter

Simon
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Hess
Schneider
Nydegger

Reichenbach

87

91

93

86

96

88

89

83

87

85

88

89

®

VERINLU & JLUURLY

93

89

85

91

88

90

91

92

87

92

88

91

538

535

534

532

10



